
GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
 60m Hurdles

60m Hurdles No Name Club Age Time

Race no  1 

1 23 Rachel Broadfoot A.D.A.C U13 10.29

2 173 Ellie O'Hara Edinburgh AC U13 10.76

3 208 Iona MacDougall East Kilbride A.C U13 11.68

4 199 Morgan MacDougall East Kilbride A.C U13 12.95

4 170 Skye Turner Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13 12.95

60m Hurdles

Race no 2 

1 126 Reuben Nairne Giffnock North AC U13 9.75

2 202 Adam Donaldson Shettleston Harriers U13 11.61

3 203 Max Campbell Shettleston Harriers U13 12.19

60m Hurdles

Race no 3

1 49 Niamh Robertson Dundee Hawkhill U15 10.00

2 103 Sophie Rowan Kilmarnock U15 10.06

3 66 Freya Menzies Giffnock North AC U15 10.18

4 4 Kirsty Craig Whitemoss AAC U15 11.98

60m Hurdles

Race no 4 

1 180 Iona Menzies Giffnock North AC U17 9.42

2 87 Erin Campbell Kilbarchan AAC U17 9.55

3 193 Beth Tobin Cumbernauld U17 9.78

4 51 Christie McSkimming Whitemoss AAC U17 10.33

60m Hurdles

Race no 5 

1 158 Alexander Watters Kilbarchan AAC U17 9.03

2 184 Joel McFarlane Arbroath and District U15 9.08

3 212 Aidan Quinn Glasgow School of Sport U17 9.60

4 154 Calum Alexander Giffnock North AC U15 9.76

5 194 Jamie Tobin Cumbernauld U15 11.29

6 34 Scott Oswald Dundee Hawkhill U17 11.32

7 42 Gavin Wilson Victoria Park City of Glasgow U15 13.47

60m Hurdles

Race no 6

1 192 Hazel Ross Victoria Park City of Glasgow U23 8.67

2 138 Andrew Murphy Kilbarchan AAC U23 8.68

3 17 Emma Canning Whitemoss AAC U20 9.17

4 33 Katie Patullo Dundee Hawkhill U20 9.24

5 62 Douglas Mason Shettleston Harriers U20 9.43

86 Erin Leggate Victoria Park City of Glasgow SEN DNF



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
 60m

60m No Name Club Age Time

Race no  1 

1 139 Elliot Heath Giffnock North AC U23 7.12

2 60 Adedoyin Awokoya‐Mebude Shettleston Harriers U17 7.23

3 14 Drew McIntyre Inverclyde AC U17 7.23

4 144 David Martin Victoria Park City of Glasgow SEN 7.27

5 113 Sean Thompson Victoria Park City of Glasgow SEN 7.31

6 50 Scott Young Kilmarnock U20 7.31

7 12 Shaun Toner Inverclyde AC SEN 7.39

8 185 Iain McEwan Whitemoss AAC SEN 7.48

60m

Race no 2 

1 27 Daniel Lafferty Shettleston Harriers U20 7.44

2 138 Andrew Murphy Kilbarchan AAC U23 7.44

3 107 Ross Montgomerie Giffnock North AC U17 7.63

4 15 Micheal Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill U17 7.66

5 62 Douglas Mason Shettleston Harriers U20 7.75

6 187 Scott McCluckie Greenock Glenpark Harriers U20 7.79

7 118 Cal McLennan Edinburgh AC U17 7.88

60m

Race no 3

1 106 Taylor Roy Pitreavie U17 7.72

2 16 Mike Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill M40 7.85

3 58 Lewis Young Shettleston Harriers U15 7.90

4 135 Scott Wrisberg Hamilton And District U17 7.98

5 181 Derek MacArthur NA V40 8.06

6 82 Callum Meldrum Ayr Seaforth U17 8.11

6 70 Lauren Greig Bellahouston Academy U15 8.11

8 32 Emily Dagg Tweed Leader Jed Track AC U17 8.18

60m

Race no 4

1 178 Mark Magee Greenock Glenpark Harriers U20 8.21

2 122 Laura Duncan Kilmarnock U20 8.21

3 35 Emma Devine Kilbarchan AAC U17 8.22

4 65 Katie Browne Edinburgh AC U17 8.30

5 83 Ethan Dear Giffnock North AC U17 8.35

6 84 Gary Leek Edinburgh AC V50 8.37

7 172 Eilidh McCulloch Shettleston Harriers U17 8.39

8 20 Sarah Bassett Whitemoss AAC U17 8.57

60m



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
 60m

Race no 5 

1 79 Farai Njovo Victoria Park City of Glasgow U18 7.83

2 17 Emma Canning Whitemoss AAC U20 8.17

3 73 Susan Young Dundee Hawkhill SEN 8.52

4 25 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers U17 8.59

5 38 Laura Munro Tweed Leader Jed Track AC U15 8.62

6 34 Scott Oswald Dundee Hawkhill U17 8.78

7 101 Anna Forbes Whitemoss AAC U17 8.87

8 165 Amanda Byrne Bellahouston U13 9.04

60m

Race no 6

1 55 Shaney McCabe Dundee Hawkhill U15 8.28

2 63 Ellie Sloway Pitreavie U17 8.52

3 160 Catherine Palmer Giffnock North AC U20 8.58

4 177 Chloe Hanlon Greenock Glenpark Harriers U15 8.62

5 45 Eilidh Thores Edinburgh AC U17 8.71

6 44 Jordan Dempster Shettleston Harriers U15 8.72

60m

Race no 7

1 61 Claire Mason Shettleston Harriers U17 8.43

2 49 Niamh Robertson Dundee Hawkhill U15 8.61

3 23 Rachel Broadfoot A.D.A.C U13 8.70

4 75 Amy Maxwell Airdrie Harriers U17 8.75

5 36 Niamh Barclay Kilbarchan AAC U20 8.79

6 159 Ava MacLean Glasgow School of Sport U17 8.83

7 145 Ellis Reston Whitemoss AAC U15 8.92

8 102 Rachel Hunter Law AAC U15 9.20

60m

Race no 8

1 31 Anna Ferguson Hawkhill Harriers U17 8.44

2 124 Neeve Brown Whitemoss AAC U15 8.76

3 67 Anna Walker Kilmarnock SEN 8.93

4 1 Katie Pearson Airdrie Harriers U15 8.98

5 115 Lucy Wroe Whitemoss AAC U15 9.01

6 173 Ellie O'Hara Edinburgh AC U13 9.13

7 88 Rosie McKay Giffnock North AC U13 9.13

8 13 Georgia Morrison Inverclyde AC U13 9.17

60m

Race no 9



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
 60m

1 95 Ciaran Hogg Inverclyde AC U13 9.16

2 119 Sol McLennan Edinburgh AC U13 9.36

3 175 Rachel Callan Giffnock North AC U13 9.40

4 186 Ella Bryce Whitemoss AAC U13 9.47

5 48 Sophie McKay Ayr Seaforth U13 9.51

6 111 Leila Hickey‐Fugaccia Giffnock North AC U13 9.88

7 99 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC U13 9.93

60m

Race no 10

1 174 Walter Naura Shettleston Harriers 0 8.18

2 74 Erin Graham Pitreavie U17 8.94

3 112 Anna Bond Giffnock North AC U13 9.73

4 105 Kerry McTaggart Larkhall YMCA U13 9.88

5 125 Morven McKinnon Giffnock North AC U13 9.93

6 108 Hannah Gillespie Giffnock North AC U13 9.98

7 71 Emma Young Larkhall YMCA U13 10.42

8 164 Becca Cameron Larkhall YMCA U13 10.54

60m

Race no 11

1 114 Kara Dobbie Glasgow School of Sport U15 8.39

2 214 Morgan Findlay Glasgow School of Sport 0 9.37

3 170 Skye Turner Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13 9.86

4 157 Cara McCauley Victoria Park City of Glasgow U15 10.02

5 77 Katie Pickles Whitemoss AAC U11 10.90



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
 800m

800m No Name Club Age Time

Race no  1 

1 120 Stephen MacKay Inverclyde AC U23 1.54.17

2 21 Robbie Barr Victoria Park City of Glasgow U20 1.57.96

3 117 Patrick Bowman Glasgow University U20 2.04.06

4 26 Cameron Richardson Cumbernauld U17 2.04.30

5 156 Mhairi Hendry Victoria Park City of Glasgow U20 2.06.36

6 47 Jamie Sturrock Giffnock North AC U15 2.07.88

7 127 Stuart Michael Inverness Harriers SEN 2.15.14

800m

Race no 2 .

1 81 Lewis Ross Ayr Seaforth U17 2.07.89

2 6 Hamish Coutts Cumbernauld U15 2.09.45

3 69 Craig Lamont Bellahouston Harriers SEN 2.11.00

4 149 Daniel Martin Ayr Seaforth U15 2.11.13

5 121 Harry C.G. Nimmo Giffnock North AC U15 2.11.36

6 167 Andrew MacAngus Kilbarchan AAC U15 2.11.43

7 110 Sarah Eunson Giffnock North AC U17 2.12.92

8 53 Calum Esler Garscube Harriers U17 2.23.29

800m

Race no 3

1 5 Emily Craig Whitemoss AAC U17 2.16.11

2 152 Lucy Massie Inverness Harriers U17 2.17.27

3 28 Chris Upson Ronhill Cambuslang M50 2.19.31

4 133 Shannon McLellan Shettleston Harriers U23 2.20.01

5 30 Micheal Miller Helensburgh AAC U15 2.20.51

6 54 Ben Shaw Giffnock North AC U15 2.21.48

800m

Race no 4 

1 179 Jack Heathwood Bellahouston Harriers U15 2.21.12

2 148 Steven Martin Ayr Seaforth U15 2.21.40

3 97 Nuala McCheyne Inverclyde AC U15 2.21.70

4 182 Jordon Dolan Shettleston Harriers U15 2.22.46

5 146 Lucy Cairns Victoria Park City of Glasgow U17 2.27.92

6 176 Thomas Connolly Victoria Park City of Glasgow U15 2.28.70

7 11 Derek Leitch East Kilbride A.C M60 2.38.19

8 68 Sofia Kirkpatrick Giffnock North AC U15 2.38.29

800m

Race no 5 

1 98 Sammy Hearl Inverclyde AC U17 2.25.98

2 92 Kate Richardson Giffnock North AC U13 2.28.23

3 104 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North AC U13 2.32.70

4 37 Lauren Paterson Giffnock North AC U13 2.34.93

5 96 Cliona McCeyne Inverclyde AC U15 2.37.59

6 80 Andrew Robertson Giffnock North AC U15 2.38.21

7 88 Rosie McKay Giffnock North AC U13 2.40.49



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
 800m

800m

Race no 6

1 141 Tegan Kerr Cumbernauld U15 2.33.97

2 89 Lucia Wright Airdrie Harriers U13 2.37.15

3 129 Clare Wallace Giffnock North AC U15 2.37.82

4 131 Blayne Wright Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13 2.38.44

5 3 Emma Johnson Edinburgh AC U11 2.43.34

6 211 Daniel Bruce Central AC U13 2.45.50

7 140 Calum Pettigrew‐smith Cumbernauld U13 2.45.56

8 46 Cameron Thores Edinburgh AC U13 2.47.55

9 2 Katie Johnson Edinburgh AC U11 2.53.91

800m

Race no 7

1 216 Lewis Bond Giffnock North AC 0 2.25.28

2 1 Katie Pearson Airdrie Harriers U15 2.42.17

3 132 Valencia Wright Victoria Park City of Glasgow U11 2.46.06

4 147 Aurelia Tiffoney Kilbarchan AAC U11 2.46.22

5 134 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North AC U13 2.50.16

6 48 Sophie McKay Ayr Seaforth U13 2.51.70

7 128 Donald MacLean Giffnock North AC U13 2.52.77



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
 200m

200m No Name Club Age Time

Race no  1 

1 139 Elliot Heath Giffnock North AC U23 22.03

2 144 David Martin Victoria Park City of Glasgow SEN 22.49

3 113 Sean Thompson Victoria Park City of Glasgow SEN 22.74

4 12 Shaun Toner Inverclyde AC SEN 22.77

5 123 Craig Knowles Corstorphine AAC SEN 23.33

6 185 Iain McEwan Whitemoss AAC SEN 24.19

200m

Race no 2

1 142 Lewis Brown Cumbernauld U17 23.32

2 27 Daniel Lafferty Shettleston Harriers U20 23.40

3 120 Stephen MacKay Inverclyde AC U23 24.00

4 143 Cory O'Hara Victoria Park City of Glasgow U23 24.59

200m

Race no 3

1 50 Scott Young Kilmarnock U20 23.63

2 190 Jamie Lewis Giffnock North AC U23 23.93

3 85 Christopher Boyle Victoria Park City of Glasgow U20 24.06

4 57 David Agnew Pitreavie V35 24.08

5 107 Ross Montgomerie Giffnock North AC U17 24.10

6 56 Paul Davidson(T‐20) Inverness Harriers SEN 24.43

200m

Race no 4

1 14 Drew McIntyre Inverclyde AC U17 24.25

2 15 Micheal Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill U17 24.25

3 106 Taylor Roy Pitreavie U17 24.43

4 187 Scott McCluckie Greenock Glenpark Harriers U20 24.44

5 158 Alexander Watters Kilbarchan AAC U17 24.86

200m

Race no 5

1 118 Cal McLennan Edinburgh AC U17 24.74

2 16 Mike Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill M40 25.06

3 58 Lewis Young Shettleston Harriers U15 25.25

4 155 Rachel Alexander Giffnock North AC U20 25.34

5 70 Lauren Greig Bellahouston Academy U15 26.20

200m

Race no 6

1 180 Iona Menzies Giffnock North AC U17 27.05

2 32 Emily Dagg Tweed Leader Jed Track AC U17 27.07

3 55 Shaney McCabe Dundee Hawkhill U15 27.10

4 73 Susan Young Dundee Hawkhill SEN 27.49

200m



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
 200m

Race no 7

1 178 Mark Magee Greenock Glenpark Harriers U20 26.30

2 6 Hamish Coutts Cumbernauld U15 26.41

3 22 Holly McArthur Whitemoss AAC U17 26.48

4 181 Derek MacArthur NA V40 26.57

5 35 Emma Devine Kilbarchan AAC U17 27.85

6 172 Eilidh McCulloch Shettleston Harriers U17 27.97

200m

Race no 8

1 79 Farai Njovo Victoria Park City of Glasgow U18 24.78

2 47 Jamie Sturrock Giffnock North AC U15 26.29

3 122 Laura Duncan Kilmarnock U20 27.23

4 110 Sarah Eunson Giffnock North AC U17 27.58

5 20 Sarah Bassett Whitemoss AAC U17 27.84

6 137 Hannah Bartl Glasgow School of Sport U17 28.31

200m

Race No 9

1 39 Robert Brady Giffnock North AC U15 26.42

2 38 Laura Munro Tweed Leader Jed Track AC U15 28.29

3 31 Anna Ferguson Hawkhill Harriers U17 28.37

4 177 Chloe Hanlon Greenock Glenpark Harriers U15 28.60

200m

Race No 10

1 45 Eilidh Thores Edinburgh AC U17 28.24

2 63 Ellie Sloway Pitreavie U17 28.75

3 23 Rachel Broadfoot A.D.A.C U13 28.95

4 162 Nicole Bryce Victoria Park City of Glasgow U17 29.42

5 72 Orla Lang Giffnock North AC U15 29.89

6 30 Micheal Miller Helensburgh AAC U15 30.38

200m

Race No 11

1 49 Niamh Robertson Dundee Hawkhill U15 27.91

2 34 Scott Oswald Dundee Hawkhill U17 29.21

3 103 Sophie Rowan Kilmarnock U15 29.32

4 161 Elliott Wilson Larkhall YMCA U13 32.97

200m

Race No 12

1 13 Georgia Morrison Inverclyde AC U13 29.79

2 175 Rachel Callan Giffnock North AC U13 30.90

3 11 Derek Leitch East Kilbride A.C M60 30.95

4 37 Lauren Paterson Giffnock North AC U13 31.45

5 186 Ella Bryce Whitemoss AAC U13 32.38

200m

Race No 13



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
 200m

1 165 Amanda Byrne Bellahouston U13 30.07

2 115 Lucy Wroe Whitemoss AAC U15 30.65

3 89 Lucia Wright Airdrie Harriers U13 30.81

4 112 Anna Bond Giffnock North AC U13 32.27

5 211 Daniel Bruce Central AC U13 33.30

200m

Race No 14

1 104 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North AC U13 30.43

2 48 Sophie McKay Ayr Seaforth U13 32.66

3 99 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC U13 32.79

4 105 Kerry McTaggart Larkhall YMCA U13 33.13

5 111 Leila Hickey‐Fugaccia Giffnock North AC U13 33.90

6 147 Aurelia Tiffoney Kilbarchan AAC U11 33.96

200m

Race No 15

1 183 Alyson Bell Giffnock North AC U11 29.58

2 108 Hannah Gillespie Giffnock North AC U13 33.49

3 128 Donald MacLean Giffnock North AC U13 34.89

4 134 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North AC U13 35.62

5 71 Emma Young Larkhall YMCA U13 36.09

200m

Race No 16

1 213 Zac Bryson Whitemoss AAC U23 22.68

2 174 Walter Naura Shettleston Harriers 0 26.33

3 114 Kara Dobbie Glasgow School of Sport U15 27.69

4 215 Kirsten Forster Glasgow School of Sport U15 31.13

5 119 Sol McLennan Edinburgh AC U13 31.78

6 170 Skye Turner Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13 32.71



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
Long Jump (U13/U15)

Long Jump

Pool 1 No Name Club Age Dist

1 184 Joel McFarlane Arbroath and District U15 5.83

2 78 Miraji Ahmed Glasgow School of Sport U15 4.84

3 102 Rachel Hunter Law AAC U15 4.49

4 4 Kirsty Craig Whitemoss AAC U15 4.17

5 119 Sol McLennan Edinburgh AC U13 3.78

6 115 Lucy Wroe Whitemoss AAC U15 3.73

7 161 Elliott Wilson Larkhall YMCA U13 3.71

8 134 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North AC U13 3.51

9 157 Cara McCauley Victoria Park City of Glasgow U15 3.46

10 99 Anna Swan Edinburgh AC U13 3.45

11 198 Katie Foss Law and District U13 3.40

12 170 Skye Turner Victoria Park City of Glasgow U13 3.40

13 111 Leila Hickey‐Fugaccia Giffnock North AC U13 3.12

14 125 Morven McKinnon Giffnock North AC U13 3.08

15 211 Daniel Bruce Central AC U13 3.05

16 164 Becca Cameron Larkhall YMCA U13 2.94

17 128 Donald MacLean Giffnock North AC U13 2.94

18 71 Emma Young Larkhall YMCA U13 2.91

19 77 Katie Pickles Whitemoss AAC U11 2.90



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
Long Jump 2 (U17+)

Long Jump

Pool 2 No Name Club Age Dist

1 188 David Martin Shettleston Harriers SEN 7.10

2 138 Andrew Murphy Kilbarchan AAC U23 6.34

2 143 Cory O'Hara Victoria Park City of Glasgow U23 6.34

4 118 Cal McLennan Edinburgh AC U17 5.47

5 82 Callum Meldrum Ayr Seaforth U17 5.28

6 22 Holly McArthur Whitemoss AAC U17 5.26

7 212 Aidan Quinn Glasgow School of Sport U17 5.20

8 155 Rachel Alexander Giffnock North AC U20 5.18

9 166 Andrew O'Donnell Glasgow School of Sport U17 4.93

10 25 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers U17 4.66

11 163 Amy Thomson Glasgow School of Sport U17 4.65

12 51 Christie McSkimming Whitemoss AAC U17 4.54

13 75 Amy Maxwell Airdrie Harriers U17 4.49

14 159 Ava MacLean Glasgow School of Sport U17 4.43

15 86 Erin Leggate Victoria Park City of Glasgow SEN 4.43

16 61 Claire Mason Shettleston Harriers U17 4.20

17 52 Lauren McSkimming Whitemoss AAC U20 3.96



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
Pole Vault

Pole Vault

No Name Club Age Height

1 207 Daniel McFarlane Inverness Harriers U17 3.90

2 151 Anna Gordon Pitreavie U20 3.80

3 109 Scott Connal Whitemoss AAC U17 3.80

4 205 Andrew McFarlane Inverness Harriers U15 3.60

5 100 Hannah Lawler Edinburgh AC U23 3.30

6 210 Nathan Cummings Kilmarnock AC U20 3.10

7 82 Callum Meldrum Ayr Seaforth U17 2.80

8 195 Andrew MacPhie Kilmarnock U15 2.50

9 64 Rosie Browne Edinburgh AC U15 2.30

10 8 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock U17 2.30

11 201 Tom Chandler Central AC U20 2.20

12 200 Matthew Chandler Central AC U15 2.10



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
High Jump (Pool 1)

High Jump

Pool 1 No Name Club Age Height

1 150 Callum Downie Whitemoss AAC U15 1.55

2 9 Harald Bartl Kilmarnock M60 1.50

2 33 Katie Patullo Dundee Hawkhill U20 1.50

2 169 Emma Knox Motherwell Athletics Club U17 1.50

5 101 Anna Forbes Whitemoss AAC U17 1.45

6 34 Scott Oswald Dundee Hawkhill U17 1.40

7 87 Erin Campbell Kilbarchan AAC U17 1.35

7 194 Jamie Tobin Cumbernauld U15 1.35

8 103 Sophie Rowan Kilmarnock U15 1.35

10 157 Cara McCauley Victoria Park City of Glasgow U15 1.30

11 104 Murray Fotheringham Giffnock North AC U13 1.30

12 90 Leah Keisler Law AAC U13 1.25

13 175 Rachel Callan Giffnock North AC U13 1.20

14 199 Morgan MacDougall East Kilbride A.C U13 1.20

15 46 Cameron Thores Edinburgh AC U13 NH

16 208 Iona MacDougall East Kilbride A.C U13 NH



GAA Glasgow 12's 20/12/14

Emirates Arena
High Jump (Pool 2)

High Jump

Pool 2 No Name Club Age Height

1 93 Ray Bobrownicki Victoria Park City of Glasgow SEN 2.20

2 171 Chris MacKay Glasgow School of Sport U17 1.80

3 130 Micheal Campbell Shettleston Harriers U17 1.80

4 83 Ethan Dear Giffnock North AC U17 1.75

5 196 Mark Revie Victoria Park City of Glasgow U20 1.75

6 166 Andrew O'Donnell Glasgow School of Sport U17 1.65

7 184 Joel McFarlane Arbroath and District U15 1.65

8 160 Catherine Palmer Giffnock North AC U20 1.60

9 197 Heather Baird Victoria Park City of Glasgow U20 1.55

10 17 Emma Canning Whitemoss AAC U20 1.55

11 86 Erin Leggate Victoria Park City of Glasgow SEN 1.50


